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ALIAS

DUECE STEVENS

HELLS COMIN

ROBYN DA VAULT
FAST ENOUGH
LEADFINGER

AZ REDNECK

REPHIL

REVERAND LEADSLINGA
RAY HEARTLESS
WHISTLIN WILL

LUCKY 13

OLE SHORT TOM
QUICKLY DOWN UNDER
CHAMP

TWO BIT DRIFTER

EVIL ROY

COWBOY CARTY
OKLAHOMA DEE
ASLEEP AT THE WHEEL
SHAMROCK SADIE
WICHITA WAYNE
HARMAN HAMMER
MAX MONTANA
JTWILD

LILY LONG

LASSITER

MAD CAT WITH A GUN
SHOTGUN BOOGIE
CAPT JIM MIDNIGHT
MOLLY MAGOO

TOTAL

153.42
161.81
165.78
171.88
174.57
177.38
179.28
183.15
183.57
183.73
187.01
187.74
192.53
195.63
197.20
197.62
197.85
201.45
201.61
202.32
202.83
206.66
207.24
207.73
211.27
211.56
213.27
213.97
216.13
216.19

Cat

WR
SS
CB
WR
FN
FN
WR
SR
FN
CB
SS
ES
SR
SR
FN
RB
WR
SR
SS
LN
RB
SR
SGF
SR
LSS
SGF
LW
SR
FN
LS

Fire and Ice 2019 Overall

Posse
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stage 1

35.10
19.40
18.84
17.93
23.04
28.13
26.30
38.03
27.99
27.18
31.05
26.97
22.13
27.00
31.59
23.68
17.66
22.63
24.17
31.24
43.76
29.38
37.92
25.10
39.96
38.81
29.57
23.83
29.77
3091

stage 2

15.69
18.22
13.66
16.01
17.14
16.60
16.95
16.69
16.95
23.92
19.46
19.10
17.33
18.95
20.63
21.16
17.43
31.98
20.82
19.36
21.29
25.10
20.97
19.26
22.17
20.31
20.82
18.97
34.90
22.68

stage 3

13.99
16.09
18.36
14.53
15.48
16.87
16.41
20.77
16.51
24.26
19.37
19.86
18.06
19.44
27.86
20.42
18.65
26.25
20.43
20.42
20.48
22.43
22.70
23.92
20.88
23.33
22.33
22.58
24.69
21.01

stage 4

13.14
14.68
14.19
15.69
15.33
16.50
15.34
16.18
32.17
18.24
20.60
23.71
22.58
18.22
18.74
19.53
27.24
17.08
19.08
27.02
19.21
18.91
20.24
21.70
20.69
17.90
34.23
17.65
18.79
24.81

stage 5

23.02
18.26
25.72
23.04
18.90
18.39
19.31
22.31
18.23
16.86
21.17
22.01
20.53
21.97
20.42
24.01
21.35
19.33
21.94
20.32
26.37
21.91
20.61
25.33
23.32
25.85
24.71
26.16
25.98
23.10

stage 6

15.46
19.58
21.15
25.64
20.90
20.07
22.67
20.51
17.69
21.32
22.73
22.49
23.34
22.70
23.49
24.76
21.46
23.80
24.82
22.88
23.59
24.29
27.74
24.10
23.76
26.41
23.17
23.00
22.32
24.89

stage 7

13.40
15.26
15.07
16.45
21.74
31.79
19.22
21.07
14.64
15.95
23.73
18.08
16.14
20.25
18.56
19.73
30.89
15.12
24.65
17.59
21.51
21.01
20.12
22.25
21.70
21.37
19.07
17.31
18.68
21.99

stage 8

25.82
21.21
22.32
20.51
19.25
19.99
21.91
24.67
26.10
30.14
21.97
22.14
28.11
27.24
25.94
23.88
26.12
21.95
23.38
20.54
24.25
24.33
30.55
22.49
28.09
22.86
23.46
30.03
28.55
27.78

stage 9 stage 10

16.94
17.93
18.23
18.79
21.37
19.42
25.10
18.38
22.64
17.01
19.14
20.16
21.37
26.82
22.03
22.38
17.95
21.88
23.49
26.84
24.85
27.72
25.57
21.29
22.70
28.31
22.41
30.61
21.87
22.23

15.96
20.58
17.08
21.22
24.46
17.75
22.37
22.57
18.64
16.03
18.84
20.19
25.07
20.04
19.53
21.75
16.76
24.06
23.00
27.35
21.28
20.96
18.74
27.39
27.96
25.22
23.07
27.66
20.35
27.70

Remarks

Clean

Clean

Clean



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

ALIAS

TWO SONS

BELINDA BELLE

TWO RIG A TONY
BLACK JACK FLAGG
UNION JACK
VICTORIA DIAMOND
LACEY D'OYLY

RUM WALKER
HAWEATER HAL
KANSAN

CROSS DRAW KID
STONE CREEK DRIFTER
LAWLESS LIL

LEFTY JO

RENEGADE ROPER
BOAZ

ALASKAN

KNOT HARDLY DUNN
DUKE CITY DEADEYE
SANOKEE SAGE
MULEY MCCOY
DONNY TWO LEGS
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
TWELVE MILE REB
MT PRAIRE DOG

TR

VARMIT BILL
DIAMOND S DOUG
CRIPPLE CREEK KID
LAWMAN'S BULLET
FAYGO KID

SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
MISSOURI ASSASSIN

TOTAL

216.35
216.45
217.83
218.34
220.32
221.20
221.92
227.17
227.19
227.60
231.01
234.05
235.79
236.88
236.96
236.97
237.00
237.39
240.62
241.63
242.53
243.38
243.38
243.49
243.68
244.36
244.39
245.67
245.87
245.99
246.31
247.33
248.20

Cat

GD
LS
ES
RB
FN
LSS
LN
SS
SS
SS
JR
FCD
GD
GD
LW
GF
ES
ES
SR
CB
ES
FN
CcC
ES
SS
SR
FC
WR
SGF
ES
SS
ES
SR

Posse
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stage 1

35.76
30.34
32.24
40.17
31.82
42.25
38.33
26.26
24.36
32.86
20.63
37.86
29.32
39.93
34.47
26.67
28.91
30.11
30.23
40.25
32.13
40.65
35.14
24.14
26.76
30.77
28.90
41.14
33.50
27.02
32.74
29.66
43.22

stage 2

25.03
22.31
20.47
22.87
18.62
28.31
19.36
22.75
22.65
20.38
30.88
25.08
22.78
23.43
31.39
28.72
23.39
21.33
23.68
31.61
23.32
24.84
38.89
17.97
20.41
20.78
24.64
33.33
27.89
30.68
21.70
21.18
30.27

stage 3

25.20
22.81
20.72
21.63
25.05
20.77
25.15
23.06
23.15
25.34
16.37
22.75
25.84
24.61
24.43
23.09
27.64
23.88
23.96
21.26
26.75
24.55
23.30
24.59
21.78
36.42
31.75
19.77
28.44
20.27
20.02
24.73
26.90

stage 4

20.17
24.50
20.47
20.71
20.02
20.77
36.10
21.00
25.79
25.08
22.43
24.55
20.28
19.82
27.11
20.38
26.53
21.62
19.43
19.20
26.55
23.13
27.00
24.74
24.70
19.05
21.35
20.38
30.63
18.20
28.93
24.29
21.59

stage 5

25.78
28.70
24.96
26.39
24.20
24.30
22.06
24.55
23.28
26.38
21.33
26.13
24.03
23.86
24.23
31.32
23.60
31.25
25.97
23.71
26.04
32.88
23.76
23.26
21.49
31.73
29.55
24.62
24.41
20.74
25.39
34.03
27.31

stage 6

26.97
23.34
31.19
28.04
26.37
25.75
24.03
33.64
28.10
28.53
34.05
29.18
26.41
28.33
31.60
32.89
28.82
28.37
42.59
29.35
30.99
29.21
25.61
27.33
37.64
30.16
27.24
30.35
31.34
33.83
25.03
29.59
30.06

stage 7

20.78
22.35
21.22
21.49
19.06
20.01
19.10
20.57
24.47
21.49
24.35
21.78
21.73
24.07
18.54
32.46
27.90
19.58
22.42
21.51
21.37
27.73
22.91
37.03
31.78
30.39
22.37
20.21
22.77
30.25
19.35
20.03
23.58

stage 8

26.33
23.78
34.68
26.26
34.20
32.87
28.09
28.17
31.18
32.67
24.95
32.53
27.46
34.25
31.06
24.79
28.08
37.33
31.39
37.72
33.63
32.28
33.18
23.01
25.32
32.86
26.34
37.28
29.93
35.26
35.99
42.04
30.12

stage 9 stage 10

24.02
25.88
22.29
26.48
22.67
25.22
27.38
30.12
26.22
22.15
24.85
26.70
30.53
30.47
26.70
19.95
25.64
32.15
23.58
36.81
25.69
24.95
24.79
35.65
29.83
22.27
37.51
34.20
25.45
28.87
22.49
21.37
26.99

22.07
22.78
21.83
24.47
30.13
23.20
20.65
23.31
22.35
25.58
31.80
25.35
36.73
28.04
21.90
23.37
25.40
21.88
27.60
20.46
28.19
23.81
23.94
29.91
30.73
20.70
23.64
25.53
25.01
27.89
47.41
30.07
31.38

Remarks



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%

ALIAS

COLT cOwBOY

M T JUGHEAD

WILEY FOX ESQUIRE
TANGO TOM
NEVADA JIM
ALBERTA ANNIE
SIXGUN SCHAWBY
DOGONIT

PALADIN PETE
FRANK JAMES

GEM HUNTER
GAWD AWFUL
SHOTZY LADY
KANDO KATE
TUMBLEWEED DAN
RUBY JEWEL
DAMMID OLLI
NORTHERN EASY RIDER
DOC MOREGUN SMITH
OLE #4

HOLY RIDER
MARSHAL STONE
HALF A HAND HENRY
MARSHALL KANE
DUTCH PARDEE
PRAIRIE STORM
MATADOR
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
TURKEY LEGGS
SHORT FINGER BILL
NASTY NELS
COWICHE

HEY GRANDPA

TOTAL

248.73
249.04
249.45
250.85
251.43
253.33
255.04
255.30
257.17
258.52
259.51
260.42
262.69
264.07
264.31
264.82
265.44
265.60
269.31
269.42
269.87
270.15
270.40
273.21
273.55
274.42
274.79
275.41
276.12
276.63
277.49
278.31
279.73

Cat

ss
ss
ss
RB
FC
LS
DU
GF
RB
SR
ss
FCGF
GD
G
ESD
LN
FT
ES
SGF
FC
cc
SD
LSD
SD
SGF
LS
cB
cc
LSD
cc
SGF
EP
RB

Posse
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stage 1

51.88
30.58
31.00
48.95
61.24
34.24
35.29
44.60
36.80
35.33
38.12
49.41
51.85
44.16
32.95
45.50
32.17
28.79
37.84
39.42
34.27
39.71
34.01
33.32
31.03
34.61
43.35
31.05
38.61
35.96
50.26
37.97
30.98

stage 2

25.78
25.77
24.50
27.97
31.95
39.12
23.51
23.56
28.32
30.87
25.02
32.98
27.49
29.25
25.26
22.84
23.56
20.07
31.27
26.10
24.99
27.60
30.66
27.12
25.12
24.47
26.93
28.69
19.69
28.64
25.11
26.95
23.81

stage 3

25.60
22.39
31.61
27.67
25.86
23.95
20.15
23.80
24.18
20.97
32.03
29.92
28.11
23.42
25.89
25.23
28.85
21.13
25.89
22.66
24.85
31.28
26.61
27.57
23.38
23.29
26.99
25.54
41.88
28.17
33.84
25.65
30.87

stage 4

26.85
24.38
44.14
23.39
22.82
23.45
20.01
23.28
35.06
32.42
21.31
27.77
28.86
21.91
25.50
23.40
27.72
18.88
23.32
44.26
24.46
33.33
24.08
30.66
21.47
21.06
33.70
28.65
27.12
28.67
32.10
25.03
24.32

stage 5

28.43
34.88
23.45
35.09
26.13
27.51
24.34
28.22
31.09
35.73
37.07
21.74
31.49
33.05
28.55
29.48
30.46
23.58
30.01
27.96
38.31
25.78
26.48
27.41
29.03
36.93
26.60
25.27
27.92
26.96
30.64
41.72
31.09

stage 6

31.55
32.69
27.25
33.70
30.23
33.09
45.77
27.70
27.88
31.46
32.39
27.37
29.70
44.30
30.16
37.25
28.11
30.87
31.28
26.34
29.83
25.77
35.19
41.69
36.37
28.11
37.14
37.50
34.74
30.13
30.84
37.42
35.76

stage 7

25.21
22.88
21.83
22.92
23.78
26.31
23.56
34.01
23.38
24.02
21.53
24.51
27.23
25.52
24.85
22.40
26.41
70.99
24.33
21.40
29.00
24.34
32.15
27.31
35.75
34.24
30.09
32.10
22.07
28.00
22.85
25.52
27.07

stage 8

29.44
32.18
29.37
33.10
30.13
26.70
27.71
29.28
29.51
34.81
39.18
45.88
30.27
32.45
35.70
39.51
29.25
37.32
44.18
36.78
38.87
28.94
35.85
36.98
39.51
39.44
35.43
41.19
37.71
39.00
33.83
36.56
34.11

stage 9 stage 10

30.46
26.20
24.09
24.82
30.01
27.92
22.35
30.05
33.45
24.84
27.27
25.18
30.22
25.29
28.93
26.10
30.83
22.87
32.49
37.78
32.56
24.76
30.03
27.52
24.63
38.71
28.21
27.20
41.17
31.65
41.52
30.33
27.28

25.41
27.67
23.21
22.19
30.52
25.28
47.64
35.40
24.30
23.40
23.71
25.07
29.32
28.88
39.47
38.61
40.25
19.89
26.54
26.14
27.00
48.35
29.35
26.95
38.29
28.17
29.70
29.27
23.82
35.41
26.76
29.13
45.42

Remarks

Clean

Clean



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

ALIAS

GRANDPA JEFF
HAWLEY MCCOY

THREE DUECE COWHAND

FABBY BURNETT
BLAZEN VAQUERO
EARL BRASSE

DRY FIRE

BLUE EYED DRIFTER
CHRISTIAN HAMMER
DEAD HEAD
SMOKIN IRON
MAZOURKA JIM
HONEY B QUICK
RED JOHNSON
WADDELL RED

BIG IRON BUSTER
CHICKEN SCRATCH
CHEYENNE CINDER
TWO DOT

LITTLE EDGE
RAMBLIN ROSE
HARDTACK HENRY
SECOND FIDDLE SUE
DIXIE BELL

LEFTY SHOTLOW
MILO SIERRA
NEVADA STAR
YANKEE

HEY MOE

DARBY

SUNNY JO

JUST DAN D

J K TADPOLE

TOTAL

280.06
280.38
281.50
282.02
282.62
283.93
286.43
289.52
290.03
290.49
290.52
290.68
290.69
293.27
293.35
293.48
294.66
294.92
295.96
296.52
297.52
297.63
300.12
303.54
303.61
303.94
305.07
307.18
309.81
311.02
311.81
311.99
312.34

Cat

CcB
LS
ES
BW
cC
FCGF
RB
BW
SR
SGF
SSD
RB
LFC
GF
LSS
FCD
GF
LSS
CcC
SS
GD
GF
GD
GD
ES
FN
LSS
FC
LW
EP
LSS
SGF
CG

Posse
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stage 1

71.58
46.82
32.19
31.68
51.25
36.07
53.43
59.89
29.95
37.18
37.17
44.28
46.33
29.90
56.14
38.73
35.88
46.42
34.22
42.32
40.85
40.14
39.83
32.12
59.50
31.83
53.94
36.08
55.66
35.66
37.74
35.35
41.09

stage 2

25.65
33.68
30.58
45.54
26.75
46.68
33.03
24.37
18.93
28.60
30.59
29.23
28.95
38.55
32.33
29.24
34.11
39.48
27.57
33.08
29.17
33.48
32.42
32.66
31.85
40.11
29.38
31.57
40.07
39.64
29.10
32.11
33.45

stage 3

23.36
30.80
24.37
26.21
26.95
34.19
30.34
29.71
33.79
26.73
23.31
29.43
28.52
36.71
28.33
26.64
24.13
26.98
34.56
26.75
32.82
24.30
26.47
30.61
31.02
31.43
43.30
26.72
28.48
55.25
32.57
25.82
25.73

stage 4

27.54
26.83
28.53
24.03
26.51
26.17
28.28
28.69
24.07
41.95
27.56
28.84
23.13
23.06
24.00
31.96
30.28
22.21
33.49
32.80
26.28
21.98
36.80
34.32
26.72
20.71
26.12
25.08
27.34
29.76
48.89
35.42
25.00

stage 5

31.89
31.62
54.81
28.26
35.13
29.78
41.20
36.97
20.41
33.73
27.37
39.70
27.81
27.00
38.08
30.73
47.79
26.29
32.04
35.51
31.99
38.30
29.38
29.06
40.28
45.09
37.86
47.23
42.02
32.38
33.43
32.96
35.59

stage 6

27.99
33.00
29.83
30.10
33.80
29.83
33.58
33.81
30.77
32.88
32.14
35.30
42.91
28.78
31.99
35.79
35.43
51.07
39.14
43.33
32.88
31.36
45.22
35.16
44.81
31.89
35.80
45.01
33.98
35.32
34.80
39.64
35.51

stage 7

43.70
24.64
22.15
29.35
27.73
26.65
23.47
23.66
43.57
32.87
22.36
27.39
41.25
26.05
30.90
32.29
29.27
25.61
24.81
23.29
25.91
36.19
31.29
41.50
27.10
24.80
31.89
32.34
44.38
24.51
27.54
27.83
30.02

stage 8

39.77
34.27
26.15
32.20
37.43
33.21
41.04
31.71
44.36
36.13
33.34
35.51
42.11
37.50
43.11
33.39
31.48
37.69
36.73
37.54
32.94
43.94
36.64
35.68
36.92
47.57
41.76
34.48
35.01
33.34
36.36
51.21
48.37

stage 9 stage 10

27.58
39.70
27.61
31.80
31.57
28.38
28.87
45.37
43.88
28.73
33.13
32.21
27.74
38.99
33.38
33.46
27.07
41.83
28.29
29.26
49.94
37.48
29.01
28.92
36.80
28.38
30.67
37.50
30.07
29.37
40.51
34.99
34.98

32.58
25.84
37.47
34.53
36.75
29.04
26.62
35.23
30.25
28.87
60.72
33.07
28.27
36.63
31.23
39.98
35.10
23.76
39.33
34.96
35.59
30.60
32.89
35.63
28.11
33.96
28.29
27.25
28.46
31.45
28.61
32.01
43.69

Remarks



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

ALIAS

RJRUST

CURLY BILL CHELECO
LITTLE BIT YOUNGER
MEAN GUN MARK
KANSAS CITY SNEED
COLUMBINE
SONORA BLAZE
HIGH ROAD

DIXIE DEADEYE

T JSHARPS

NOAH CASH

BIT YOUNGER
MAJOR PAINE

ONE EYE

BARBWIRE

GRAZER

SQUIRT GUN MISS
WRANGLER RON
BLACK FIRE OPAL ANNIE
DUTCH VAN DOOLER
J B KIDD

LADY JUSTICE

DOC GEORGE
RIDGEWAY PLINKER
CALICO COWGIRL
MATCHLOCK

RIVER CITY REB
LIGHTFOOT

LUTHER JUSTICE

TL

DESERT PETE
GUNNY B

BABE RUTHLESS

TOTAL

312.64
312.89
319.24
322.91
328.86
328.99
330.58
331.17
332.80
335.06
335.74
337.74
337.76
339.48
340.80
344.91
346.51
348.33
351.65
352.32
352.88
354.05
361.78
362.52
362.99
364.69
366.00
367.84
368.25
371.07
371.46
373.14
373.90

Cat

SD
ES
GD
FC
LGF
LSS
LBW
SD
LS
SSD
cc
ES
RB
ESD
cCG
SD
GD
EP
LFC
cc
WR
G
EP
ss
LD
SD
RB
FT
ES
RB
ES
FC
LN

Posse
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stage 1

35.22
37.71
35.67
27.94
51.70
40.81
59.54
50.61
43.82
150.00
43.28
37.33
39.13
34.42
39.49
48.32
55.03
72.43
50.47
35.87
33.35
48.68
55.62
28.16
53.07
57.58
39.85
65.11
40.36
39.38
41.06
51.69
47.88

stage 2

35.37
29.47
27.78
31.78
32.75
36.18
33.13
33.47
52.64
32.14
40.98
150.00
31.37
37.90
35.65
20.10
37.21
32.85
34.64
27.10
21.48
32.44
45.58
33.62
40.47
45.19
37.60
30.01
29.29
27.93
43.83
39.47
30.36

stage 3

45.26
33.40
34.07
95.60
38.64
34.09
31.64
30.72
26.81
31.22
36.71
20.75
28.52
34.69
29.61
150.00
34.69
37.56
33.61
34.69
21.46
38.01
29.80
42.59
48.83
35.70
34.22
50.13
28.39
48.87
36.81
38.46
22.29

stage 4

25.84
30.91
30.79
29.48
34.21
29.69
36.53
30.83
26.30
28.61
31.65
20.98
26.43
32.45
30.55
19.62
30.07
33.85
34.02
30.51
21.14
31.61
39.59
27.59
35.75
36.03
38.01
32.27
28.13
33.59
39.42
36.85
22.62

stage 5

28.59
29.90
36.44
22.91
30.18
32.63
36.73
34.62
27.92
40.88
37.63
24.22
39.32
39.39
51.52
23.85
39.95
33.42
38.28
49.29
28.68
35.70
45.01
34.55
39.40
44.01
46.68
40.44
50.09
32.90
41.79
37.59
27.65

stage 6

38.67
40.23
43.24
37.71
55.25
43.60
46.08
41.14
58.02
55.92
38.45
26.86
49.34
57.55
34.28
27.47
49.96
38.82
42.29
37.47
30.20
48.46
40.00
54.03
43.28
40.79
43.13
46.53
56.34
43.77
50.87
50.39
155.00

stage 7

28.95
27.03
29.72
20.09
33.68
36.52
26.86
52.13
33.80
27.21
31.26
21.61
55.67
30.56
41.64
22.42
29.35
31.23
37.90
49.28
17.47
31.73
31.44
45.63
35.01
32.25
37.52
31.26
28.28
34.70
35.67
36.42
27.31

stage 8

35.12
41.84
41.61
28.67
34.05
40.37
37.13
37.82
33.84
42.34
40.18
28.19
32.02
39.13
54.01
26.15
52.83
54.83
53.64
37.04
39.12
52.29
54.35
49.44
41.41
45.46
54.07
52.22
55.43
70.55
44.86
47.09
34.57

stage 9 stage 10

40.98
49.15
35.83
36.63
34.26
32.52
41.62
36.53
30.23
33.62
36.54
24.34
47.07
36.53
32.07
34.36
34.33
32.72
36.17
41.38
150.00
37.48
38.81
41.59
40.82
40.76
41.03
39.51
62.49
40.95
40.54
49.07
28.59

33.86
30.96
39.76
20.04
35.84
43.39
40.86
33.91
43.24
43.12
42.34
20.79
28.02
31.28
31.47
20.94
38.12
53.05
41.10
45.56
23.33
46.33
37.20
33.48
38.02
44.50
33.74
45.47
29.81
37.81
37.67
37.80
25.51

Remarks

Clean



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

ALIAS

CLACKAMAS CAK
MEMPHIS RAINES

TROUBLESOME TIM

ASUP SLEEVE
PANIOLO ANNIE
RUSTY HAWKINS
NURSE BOBBIE

CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR

HUNNY BUNNY
TRULY GOODE
CACTUS LAWMAN
HAOLE

SEBEC RANGER
BOSTON LADY
WICKED FELINA
NAVY DAVEY
STARLITE ROSE
ELEANOR JEWEL
PINTO SMITH
JUMP OFF JOE
SPECIAL K
CHUCK wWOOD
AMBER OAKLY
GYPSY SHOOTER
CYANIDE SUE
SEA TRAIL KID
LOU GRAHAM
BUFFALO DICK
MISS BECKY
SADDLE VAMP
AGENT JENNY
PECKERBIRD
DOC McCoY

TOTAL

379.40
380.26
381.02
381.73
387.56
388.90
389.11
391.21
392.46
394.05
395.32
396.32
396.40
398.89
399.69
401.76
406.72
406.87
409.13
411.84
416.36
419.13
427.88
432.65
433.03
433.05
434.47
436.35
440.28
442.92
450.04
452.79
454.10

Cat

G
GF
FN
ES
LBW
ES
GD
FT
LN
LSS
EP
SGF
RB
LFC
GD
cc
Lw
LSS
SD
RB
LSS
GF
G
RB
LFC
DU
FCGF
FCGF
LSS
LSS
LN
SGF
FT

Posse

6
9
9
4
10
4

3
10
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-
v o

stage 1

77.60
48.44
48.22
39.78
42.88
48.60
66.79
56.17
50.29
53.44
67.76
47.66
59.07
53.10
48.92
64.25
58.82
40.07
44.15
47.19
41.05
42.82
61.73
60.42
53.03
42.45
68.10
50.51
48.92
63.81
61.64
44.60
53.97

stage 2

47.64
35.21
35.33
26.70
35.96
50.25
39.18
36.64
41.85
27.54
41.84
40.46
39.84
41.22
41.40
43.97
44.23
70.11
51.00
39.15
54.63
40.92
48.00
37.66
34.59
46.27
53.33
43.98
40.77
40.60
59.73
47.62
47.99

stage 3

41.75
48.74
32.03
34.82
41.16
35.28
41.42
40.74
37.65
28.93
55.19
34.77
40.08
39.87
44.30
40.27
40.42
33.46
49.55
51.86
32.53
38.64
46.42
45.87
91.06
32.52
45.61
44.58
28.85
39.53
41.09
44.09
35.86

stage 4

39.00
34.87
28.58
40.26
53.90
39.78
44.47
58.04
62.28
25.23
37.61
38.80
42.28
38.17
56.21
36.45
47.02
35.34
36.15
52.34
34.32
35.58
45.24
37.77
36.12
33.16
44.32
32.63
150.00
51.33
43.01
44.03
66.44

stage 5

43.03
46.31
46.58
51.86
43.66
44.74
39.17
41.71
42.08
35.52
56.44
68.02
40.96
50.36
40.44
46.50
50.92
44.00
42.49
37.60
34.70
47.72
46.02
51.20
47.21
29.66
53.30
39.89
33.07
53.64
47.25
46.09
50.80

stage 6

48.35
41.27
40.40
63.53
44.62
46.31
42.00
44.93
61.32
34.18
44.79
46.20
45.58
45.74
46.04
58.68
46.66
46.20
47.56
62.69
72.35
47.11
78.21
61.89
45.94
43.06
66.52
36.41
36.59
60.36
66.20
57.25
46.09

stage 7

30.59
52.97
87.97
26.27
34.61
38.61
34.78
45.51
32.51
150.00
46.97
41.45
34.95
36.66
38.97
34,51
42.81
39.77
34.86
32.79
36.40
43.86
28.03
31.91
39.65
31.73
31.68
73.23
28.30
36.70
37.32
48.28
39.12

stage 8

54.81
43.66
38.71
52.14
51.75
53.35
46.16
45.94
38.80
37.50
43.21
52.74
46.54
46.31
43.85
47.14
43.64
42.61
52.73
46.65
65.29
62.09
42.43
69.25
44.55
33.80
52.59
44.94
46.91
81.53
50.51
69.62
51.42

stage 9 stage 10

38.87
39.61
37.37
37.05
38.71
44.39
51.32
39.20
36.63
27.64
35.58
37.71
60.13
45.85
50.97
52.44
43.75
36.51
41.75
41.51
44.59
48.15
45.90
51.56
4491
150.00
55.68
87.39
38.52
41.75
51.14
54.88
56.52

35.36
37.62
34.05
49.10
43.19
36.19
50.61
38.50
39.34
27.51
33.69
36.17
46.04
54.71
37.51
41.80
47.27
58.87
53.04
47.25
41.55
55.06
47.63
45.54
49.00
32.85
31.44
33.30
37.27
37.48
53.79
40.93
59.86

Remarks

Clean



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

ALIAS

LADY SHUSWAP

ITTY BITTY
DAHONEY

STRAIGHT SHOT JANE
HOUGHSTON
MISSOURI PLOWBOY
HONEY GUN

QUEEN OF BLING
MATTIE JEAN

MAD DOG TOO
GILLEY BOY

VAYA CON DIOS
ROUGH RIDER RON
RANGER MARV
DEADEYE AL

KID RICH

KOUGAROK GEORGE
SHIRT TAIL BESS

TOTAL

454.31
457.41
457.91
461.78
462.74
470.45
479.95
490.82
595.78
621.52
2162.58
2320.98
4186.93
4234.66
4247.12
4304.72
8039.84
8051.80

Cat

GD
G
SGF
LGF
cc
RB
LS
LBW
GD
RB
FCGF
LS
ES
SR
WR
ES
FT
GD

Posse

7
2
9
2
6
10
3
8
6
10
10

10

10

stage 1

72.17
65.54
43.89
39.44
53.97
65.63
76.32
48.14
74.83
53.59
53.50
999.99
150.00
48.45
48.13
67.19
999.99
999.99

stage 2

41.00
48.12
150.00
36.51
47.81
39.16
46.65
41.76
46.07
52.89
25.38
26.81
30.74
46.43
45.87
68.45
999.99
999.99

stage 3

48.78
34.12
28.33
39.38
48.60
50.18
39.30
70.01
68.22
55.74
21.69
42.89
49.42
41.10
34.28
44.88
999.99
999.99

stage 4

45.23
34.41
29.37
32.91
41.75
37.19
39.79
42.38
59.81
47.91
17.99
48.43
999.99
40.35
36.61
52.83
999.99
999.99

stage 5

47.04
37.61
34.50
48.48
46.47
45.29
48.57
32.14
50.38
67.65
24.40
59.29
999.99
54.13
55.97
999.99
999.99
999.99

stage 6

63.62
57.42
49.88
35.88
57.65
71.99
62.05
44.55
73.27
69.28
26.52
51.55
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

stage 7

38.09
26.47
33.29
26.06
63.90
68.68
51.13
28.62
49.33
56.85
24.35
38.96
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

stage 8

64.56
155.00
60.33
59.87
59.72
66.06
58.49
34.27
54.02
63.16
999.99
53.07
42.93
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

stage 9 stage 10

69.41
41.34
38.78
32.69
49.88
43.87
85.88
47.09
44.68
58.04
999.99
999.99
34.70
999.99
999.99
66.87
999.99
51.88

36.58
22.92
33.43
150.00
46.96
48.03
48.09
150.00
150.00
150.00
22.27
999.99
29.18
52.69
74.43
71.73
39.92
999.99

Remarks



